MainView_MV_post_top  03/20  page 1 of 4
MV  MainView
LED post top
Urban
MainView
MV  Post top
Project:
Location:

1.	 Contact Custom Engineering for specific programming required.
2.	 Not available with 347-480V.
3.	 If ordering Interact City control node, use the Astroclock version.
MainView_MV_post_top  03/20  page 2 of 4
MV  MainView
LED post top
LED Wattage and Lumen Values
Asymmetric with comfort globe Type 3
Catalog Number LED Qty
System Current
(mA)
Color
Temperature
Avg System
Wattage (W) Lumen Output Efficacy (Lm/W) BUG Rating
MV-CA-G1-250-x-730 48 250 3000 37 4627 124 B1-U5-G3
MV-CA-G1-350-x-730 48 350 3000 51 6309 124 B2-U5-G3
MV-CA-G1-450-x-730 48 450 3000 66 7975 121 B2-U5-G3
MV-CA-G1-530-x-730 48 530 3000 77 9130 119 B2-U5-G4
MV-CA-G1-600-x-730 48 600 3000 88 10157 116 B2-U5-G4
MV-CA-G1-250-x-740 48 250 4000 37 5341 144 B1-U5-G3
MV-CA-G1-350-x-740 48 350 4000 51 7282 143 B2-U5-G3
MV-CA-G1-450-x-740 48 450 4000 66 9205 140 B2-U5-G4
MV-CA-G1-530-x-740 48 530 4000 77 10537 137 B2-U5-G4

MV-CA-G1-530-x-730 48 530 3000 77 8762 114 B2-U5-G4
MV-CA-G1-600-x-730 48 600 3000 88 9747 111 B2-U5-G4
MV-CA-G1-250-x-740 48 250 4000 37 5126 138 B1-U5-G3
MV-CA-G1-350-x-740 48 350 4000 51 6988 137 B1-U5-G3
MV-CA-G1-450-x-740 48 450 4000 66 8834 134 B2-U5-G4
MV-CA-G1-530-x-740 48 530 4000 77 10113 131 B2-U5-G4
MV-CA-G1-600-x-740 48 600 4000 88 11250 128 B2-U5-G4
Symmetric with comfort globe Type 5
Catalog Number LED Qty
System Current
(mA)
Color
Temperature
Avg System
Wattage (W) Lumen Output Efficacy (Lm/W) BUG Rating
MV-CA-G1-200-x-730 64 200 3000 40 5227 131 B2-U5-G3
MV-CA-G1-250-x-730 64 250 3000 49 6418 131 B2-U5-G3
MV-CA-G1-300-x-730 64 300 3000 59 7576 129 B3-U5-G3
MV-CA-G1-350-x-730 64 350 3000 68 8696 128 B3-U5-G3
MV-CA-G1-425-x-730 64 425 3000 83 10255 124 B3-U5-G3
MV-CA-G1-200-x-740 64 200 4000 40 5920 149 B2-U5-G3
MV-CA-G1-250-x-740 64 250 4000 49 7268 148 B2-U5-G3
MV-CA-G1-300-x-740 64 300 4000 59 8579 146 B3-U5-G3
MV-CA-G1-350-x-740 64 350 4000 68 9848 145 B3-U5-G3